Quoted power by bidder at column no. (7) shall be evaluated with respect to base auxilliary power. Declared Guaranteed Power

Consumption in this Format duly signed and stamped shall be submitted along with technical bid.

The price quoted by the bidder shall be loaded @ US $ 4350 (US Dollar Four Thousand Three Hundred Fifty only ) for every additional kW increase in consumption from base
figure indicated in Note no. 2.
In case the successful bidder fails to establish /prove the guaranteed values of power consumptions (base figure of auxiliary power consumption or the GPC quoted by bidder,
whichever is higher) on the actual performance testing at the manufacturing works/site, penalty @US $ 4350 (US Dollar Four Thousand Three Hundred Fifty only) for every
additional kW increase in consumption figure shall be levied.

Particulars of bidder / authorised representative

NAME OF PACKAGE: Mill Reject Handling System (Mechancial conveyor type)
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION: PE-PF-512-160-A101

Power consumption (KW) of motors shall be measured at motor input terminals when the system operating at the rated capacity.